FT408001 EOLE
EOLE is an original creation that freely combines our APPALACHES FT187, ROCHEUSE FT220 and
MONT BLANC FT193 qualities in a resolutely organic spirit.
FT408001 - Naturel Pierre Frey
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
PERFORMANCE NON FEU
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Light traffic
COMPOSITION 77 % Wool 380Tex - 23 % Wool 100Tex
DENSITY 88 Oz/y2
PILE Cut pile
Shaggy cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Textured - Shaggy
NUMBER OF COLORS 1
PILE HEIGHT 25.00 mm, 8.00 mm, 12.00 mm
0.31 inch, 0.98 inch, 0.47 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 28.00 mm
1.10 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 14.90 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
No sampling
1 Colors
FT408001
Naturel